
1st warning signal 1357hrs on race day Amended 4 Dec 13
Date Event Start Sailing Club Meetings/ Events

Sat 7 Sep Working Bee

Sat 14 Sep AGM

Sun 29 Sep 1 - 2 Vice-Commodore's Trophy 1 - 2 Opening Day

Sat 5 Oct 3 - 4 Championship 1 - 2

Sat 12 Oct 5 - 6 Vice-Commodore's Trophy 3 - 4 Intro & Session 1 - 1

Sat 19 Oct 7 - 8 Championship 3 - 4 Session 1 - 2

Sat 26 Oct 9 - 10 Vice-Commodore's Trophy 5 - 6 Session 1 - 3

Sat 2 Nov A Class Victorian Champs

Sun 3 Nov A Class Victorian Champs

Mon 4 Nov A Class Victorian Champs

Tue 5 Nov Melbourne Cup Party

Fri 8 Nov   Annual Seahorse Old boys’ 
Dinner

Sat 9 Nov 11 - 12 Vice-Commodore's Trophy 7 - 8 Session 1 - 4
Sat 16 Nov 13 - 14 Championship 5 - 6 Session 1 - 5

Sat 23 Nov 15 - 18 Gold Cup 1 - 4 Session 1 - 6

Sat 30 Nov 19 - 20 Vice-Commodore's Trophy 9 - 10 Session 1 - 7 National E's States
Sat 7 Dec 21 - 22 Championship 7 - 8 Session 1 - 8 New Member/Sail training BBQ
Sat 14 Dec 23 - 26 Gold Cup 5 - 8 Christmas Party
Sat 21 Dec Fun Day Sail 10am Fun Day Sail 10am

CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR 
BREAK

Sat 11 Jan 27 - 28 Commodore's Trophy 1 - 2

Sat 18 Jan 29 - 30 Championship 9 - 10

Sat 25 Jan Australia Day 

Sat 1 Feb 31 - 32 Commodore's Trophy 3 - 4
Sun 2 Feb Working Bee

Sat 8 Feb Top Of The  Bay – Elwood Intro & Session 2 - 1

Sat 15 Feb 1 - 2 Championship 11 - 12 Session 2 - 2 HYGM      /      125 States

Sat 22 Feb 35 Bill Mac Trophy Session 2 - 3

Sat 1 Mar 36 - 37 Commodore's Trophy 5 - 6 Session 2 - 4

Sat 8 Mar Fun Day Sail 10am Fun Day Sail 10am

Sat 15 Mar 38 - 41 Silver  Cup 1 - 4 Session 2 - 5

Sat 22 Mar 42 - 43 Championship 13 - 14 Session 2 - 6 National E's States

Sat 29 Mar 44 - 45 Commodores Trophy 7 - 8 Session 2 - 7

Sat 5 Apr 46 - 47 Silver Cup 5 - 8 Session 2 - 8
New Member/

Sail training BBQ
Sat 12 Apr 48 - 51 Commodores Trophy / 

A Class Lightning Regatta 9 - 10

Sun 13 Apr A Class Lightning Regatta
Sat 19 Apr Easter 
Sat 26 Apr 52 - 53 Championship 15 - 16

Sat 24 May Presentation Night
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